Lap Laptime = B3
(49) o iE
1 1:01.314 +9.685  14:18:53.039
2 52.400 +0.771  14:19:45.439
3 1:01.678 +10.049  14:20:47.117
4 1:06.703 +15.074  14:21:53.820
5 53.750 +2121  14:22:47.570
6 1:03.946 +12317  14:23:51.516
7 1:15.828 +24.199  14:25:07.344
8 52.259 +0.630  14:25:59.603
9 51629 - 14:26:51.232
B HE EB8
1 1:03.887 +11.703  14:15:20.306
2 52.369 +0.185  14:16:12.675
3 52.311 +0.127  14:17:04.986
4 52.432 +0.248  14:17:57.418
5 53.267 +1.083  14:18:50.685
6 53.051 +0.867  14:19:43.736
7 54.397 +2.213  14:20:38.133
8 52.604 +0.420  14:21:30.737
9 52.767 +0.583  14:22:23.504
10 59.389 +7.205  14:23:22.393
11 [ 52184 - 14:24:15,077
12 53.156 +0.972  14:25:08.233
13 52.278 +0.094  14:26:00.511
14 52.394 +0.210 14:26:52.905
(36) HETH K
1 1:05.686 +12.616  14:15:25.131
2 57.396 +4.326  14:16:22.527
3 54.554 +1.484  14:17:17.081
4 55.219 +2.149  14:18:12.300
5 55.525 +2.455  14:19:07.825
6 55.542 +2.472  14:20:03.367
7 55.259 +2.189  14:20:58.626
8 56.706 +3.636  14:21:55.332
9 53.496 +0.426  14:22:48.828
10 54.451 +1.381  14:23:43.279
11 53.471 +0.401  14:24:36.750
12 53.737 +0.667  14:25:30.487
13 53.128 +0.058  14:26:23.615
14 ~ 53.070 - 14:27:16.685
(B5)WESH X
1 1:09.306 +15.621  14:15:23.773
2 55.309 +1.624  14:16:19,082
3 54.975 +1.290  14:17:14.057
4 54.239 +0.554  14:18:08.296
5 53.893 +0.208  14:19:02.189
6 54.359 +0.674  14:19:56.548
7 54.761 +1.076  14:20:51.309
8 55.219 +1.534  14:21:46.528
9 55.584 +1.899  14:22:42.112
10 1:00.253 +6.568  14:23:42.365
11 [ 53.685 - 14:24:36.050
12 54.684 +0.999  14:25:30.734
13 1:07.281 +13.596  14:26:38.015
14 1:03.924 +10.239  14:27:41.939
(BYwme /X
1 1:04.453 +5.671  14:16:41.274
2 1:01.104 +2.322 14:17:42.378
3 1:00.834 +2.052 14:18:43.212
4 1:00.042 +1.260  14:19:43.254
5 1:00.239 +1.457  14:20:43.493

Lap Laptime = 23]
6 58.782 - 14:21:42.275
7 59.364 +0.582  14:22:41.639
8 1:01.006 +2.224  14:23:42.645
9 1:02.543 +3.761  14:24:45.188

10 59.184 +0.402  14:25:44.372

11 59.567 +0.785  14:26:43.939

12 1:02.748 +3.066  14:27:46.687

(38)F8 ==
1 1:04.734 +5.161  14:16:36.104
2 1:00.279 +0.706  14:17:36.383
3 1:00.531 +0.958  14:18:36.914
4 1:00.036 +0.463  14:19:36.950
5 1:00.783 +1.210  14:20:37.733
6 1:01.167 +1.594  14:21:38.900
7 1:01.354 +1.781  14:22:40.254
8 1:01.545 +1.972  14:23:41.799
9 1:00.633 +1.060  14:24:42.432

10 59573 - 14:25:42.005

11 1:00.112 +0.539  14:26:42.117

12 1:02.388 +2.815 14:27:44.505
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